
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

DEC-2021

13-JAN-2022 14:3607-JAN-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 68000489

Total Members 2522

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,31,230

Total Refund Advance      16,91,894

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      46,23,124

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 17
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       28,555DHARMENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800574 101285097541 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE

R
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,882DHARMENDER
KUMAR

          604          871575 101318270150 N.A.
        7,255            17        7,255DHARMENDE

R KUMAR
-

        7,255
            0          267 - -

       14,671
DHARMENDRA         1,222        1,761576 101337830103 N.A.

       14,671             3       14,671DHARMENDR
A

-
       14,671

            0          539 - -

       23,293
DHARMENDRA         1,136        1,637577 100136082230 N.A.

       13,643             5       13,643DHARMENDR
A

-
       13,643

            0          501 - -

        5,045DHARMENDRA
TIWARI

          345          497578 100504755827 N.A.
        4,140            23        4,140DHARMENDR

A  TIWARI
-

        4,140
            0          152 - -

       19,440DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800579 100949383045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,044DHARMENDRA
KUMAR DUBEY

        1,250        1,946580 101487630435 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,220

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          696 - -

       30,437DHARMENDR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800581 100136034607 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,475DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,800582 100027829512 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,240DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAI

        1,166        1,680583 100511900855 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR RAI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       19,300
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800584 100136200185 N.A.
       15,000             6       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

          688
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

           52           75585 100136135078 N.A.          628
           30

          628
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SINGH

-          628             0           23 - -

       24,092DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,946586 100136207379 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,220

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          696 - -

       27,205DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,928587 100136207333 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       18,324DHARMENDRA
PANDEY

        1,119        1,612588 100053529463 N.A.
       13,436             8       13,436DHARMENDR

A PANDEY
-

       13,436
            0          493 - -

       24,557DHARMENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800589 101190320930 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,077DHARMENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800590 100727269606 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,727DHARAMJEET
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800591 101064868249 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMJEET

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,734DHARMVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800592 100727169913 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DHARMVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,335
DHARMVIR           672          968593 100505619207 N.A.

        8,064            16        8,064
DHARMVIR -

        8,064
            0          296 - -

       19,470DHAWAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800594 101184469841 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHAWAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,376
MITESH KUMAR         1,250        1,8001123 101258848461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,661MITHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1601124 100228442975 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -

       16,575MITHLESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001125 101368760533 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MITHLESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862MITHLESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001126 100511552141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHLESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,632
MITHUN         1,250        1,8001127 100625205672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITHUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,892MOHAMMAD
NAUSHAD

        1,250        1,8001128 100753416123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

NAUSHAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,097MOHAMMAD
ATIF

        1,141        1,6431129 101769926240 N.A.
       13,694             9       13,694MOHAMMAD

ATIF
-

       13,694
            0          502 - -

       19,758MOHAMMAD
HAFEEJ

        1,250        1,8001130 100626237475 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,000MOHAMMAD

HAFEEJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,236MOHAMMAD
SHAKIR

        1,250        1,8001131 100229113479 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

SHAKIR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,431
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001132 100919132789 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,103
MOHAN BARLA           612          8821133 100229511487 N.A.

        7,346            17        7,346MOHAN
BARLA

-
        7,346

            0          270 - -

       13,368MOHAN
JAISWAL

        1,114        1,6041134 101128622217 N.A.
       13,368             7       13,368MOHAN

JAISWAL
-

       13,368
            0          490 - -

       20,680MOHAN KUMAR
RASAILI

        1,250        1,8001135 100040563361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
KUMAR
RASAILY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,167MOHAN
PASWAN

        1,250        1,9321136 101211401144 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,096MOHAN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          682 - -

       18,776MOHAN
PRASAD

        1,250        1,9461137 100229481449 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,220MOHAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          696 - -

       22,049
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001138 101242552237 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,048MOHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,8001139 100229950229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,779MOHAR PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,9071140 100978170489 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,891MOHAR PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

        9,146MOHD
MUZAMMIL

          691          9951141 101460812906 N.A.
        8,291            15        8,291MOHD

MUZAMMIL
-

        8,291
            0          304 - -

       19,449
MOHD SAMIR         1,150        1,6561142 101509400559 N.A.

       13,800             0       13,800
MOHD SAMIR -

       13,800
            0          506 - -

       17,420
MOHD ZAMEER         1,250        1,8001143 100230236863 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
ZAMEER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,368
MOHIT         1,114        1,6041144 101725434224 N.A.

       13,368             7       13,368
MOHIT -

       13,368
            0          490 - -
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       17,415
OMPRAKASH         1,250        1,8001315 101200850266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,989OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001316 101006385999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,120OMPRAKASH
YADAV

          978        1,4091317 101273036712 N.A.
       11,742             5       11,742OMPRAKASH

YADAV
-

       11,742
            0          431 - -

       24,526
OMVEER SINGH         1,250        1,8001318 101201284711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000OMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,08,516

OVEEK
CHOWDHURY

        1,250        1,8001319 101006414359 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OVEEK
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,395PABIN
BASUMATARY

        1,166        1,6801320 101437364701 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PABIN
BASUMATAR
Y

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       18,346
PADAM SINGH         1,121        1,6141321 100927697959 N.A.

       13,452             8       13,452PADAM
SINGH

-
       13,452

            0          493 - -

       27,628PALASH
BORUAH

        1,250        1,8001322 101200580234 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALASH

BARUAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,508PALLAVI
BHUSHAN

          915        1,3181323 101361758731 N.A.
       10,983             0       10,983PALLAVI

BHUSHAN
-

       10,983
            0          403 - -

       17,774
PALLAVI DEVI         1,250        1,9281324 100265711609 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064PALLAVI
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       18,706PALLAVI
PARASHAR

        1,139        1,6411325 101659989535 N.A.
       13,674             5       13,674PALLAVI

PARASHAR
-

       13,674
            0          502 - -

       45,175PALLAVI
SINGHAL

        1,250        1,8001326 101274635828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,230
PAMMI DEVI         1,250        1,8661327 101561109686 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,546
PAMMI  DEVI -

       15,000
            0          616 - -

       30,483
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,9291328 101106271329 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,079PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          679 - -

       17,815
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,219        1,7561329 100627629135 N.A.

       14,630             8       14,630PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,630

            0          537 - -

       18,781
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001330 101149022545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,205
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001331 100692362230 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,682
PANKAJ SINGH         1,005        1,4481332 100726440886 N.A.

       12,069             8       12,069PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       12,069

            0          443 - -

       15,618
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,008        1,4521333 100266298108 N.A.

       12,100             7       12,100PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       12,100

            0          444 - -

       25,905
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,9051334 100266484615 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,875PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          655 - -

       30,229
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001335 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,743PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,9551336 101540160694 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,292

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          705 - -
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       19,558RAM PRAKASH
RAM

        1,250        1,8001651 101149022756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
PRAKASH
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,123RAM PRASAD
GHIMIRE

        1,168        1,6831652 100493019568 N.A.
       14,022             7       14,022RAM PRASAD

GHIMIRE
-

       14,022
            0          515 - -

       23,721RAM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001653 100630457622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM PRATAP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,898RAM PRAVESH
RAI

        1,250        1,8001654 100504687996 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM

PRAVESH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,709RAMPRAWESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8121655 101226265451 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,097

RAM
PRAWESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          562 - -

       22,299RAM SEWAK
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001656 101264779969 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM SEWAK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,700
RAM SINGH         1,146        1,6511657 100443617389 N.A.

       13,760            12       13,760
RAM SINGH -

       13,760
            0          505 - -

       23,605RAM RAM
SUMER

        1,250        1,8001658 100302116668 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM SUMER

RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,477
RAM SURESH         1,250        1,9091659 101214083150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
RAM SURESH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       21,219RAMSWAROOP
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8001660 101376629508 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
SWAROOP
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,154
RAMA
CHANDRA
SAHU

        1,250        1,8001661 101128622451 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

RAMA
CHANDRA
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,008RAMA KANT
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8221662 100012247278 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,183RAMA KANT

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          572 - -

       27,205RAMAKANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001663 101437364835 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       43,049RAMAKANT
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001664 100914662485 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,482RAM SHARMA
ANUJ

        1,250        1,9091665 100302261775 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAMANUJ

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       27,469RAMASHISH
PANDAY

        1,250        1,8001666 100303606990 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,603RAMASHRAY
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8661667 101185535279 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,546RAMASHRAY

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          616 - -

       18,724
RAMBRAJ         1,116        1,6081668 101260834570 N.A.

       13,400             0       13,400
RAMBRAJ -

       13,400
            0          492 - -

       28,956RAMENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA

        1,250        1,8001669 100304140493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMENDER
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,657RAMESH
SUBBA

        1,250        1,9281670 100727229124 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064RAMESH

SUBBA
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       29,870RAMESH
CHAND BALAI

        1,250        1,8001671 101106277756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

CHAND -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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SINGH

       40,598ROHIT KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,8001800 100315018408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,339
ROHIT RAI         1,120        1,6141801 100642118848 N.A.

       13,447             8       13,447
ROHIT RAI -

       13,447
            0          494 - -

       17,491
ROHIT RAJ         1,250        1,8001802 101658583093 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,481
ROHIT RAM         1,250        1,8501803 100643684754 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,420
ROHIT RAM -

       15,000
            0          600 - -

       26,734
ROHITA SETHI         1,250        1,8001804 100315197382 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000ROHITA
SETHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,986ROHTASH
GUPTA

        1,076        1,5501805 100320966188 N.A.
       12,919             1       12,919ROHTASH

GUPTA
-

       12,919
            0          474 - -

       20,691ROMESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001806 101215275456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,231
RONNY DASS         1,250        1,8001807 101591686161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RONNY DASS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,925
ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001808 100637527253 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,319
ROOP SINGH         1,250        1,8001809 101369574773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROOP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,697ROSHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001810 100512183577 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,091
ROSHAN LAL         1,165        1,6781811 101239770608 N.A.

       13,982             7       13,982
ROSHAN LAL -

       13,982
            0          513 - -

       17,301RUBY REJI
PALLICKAL

        1,000        1,4401812 101323637081 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000RUBY REJI

PALLICKAL
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       24,070
RUCHI SHARMA         1,250        2,3641813 101518505012 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,697RUCHI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,114 - -

       23,912RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001814 101330759520 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,245RUDRESH
PANDEY

        1,250        2,3681815 101299213914 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,732RUDRESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0        1,118 - -

       19,838
RUPA             0        1,8001816 101674928842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUPA -            0             0        1,800 - -

        6,101RUPALI DIPAK
DAFALE

          351          5061817 101288531413 N.A.
        4,214            22        4,214

RUPALI
DIPAK
DAFALE

-
        4,214

            0          155 - -

       19,400
RUPESH KUMAR         1,082        1,5581818 100511513988 N.A.

       12,985             6       12,985RUPESH
KUMAR

-
       12,985

            0          476 - -

       28,452
RUPESH KUMAR         1,250        2,1601819 100512094837 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,000RUPESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          910 - -
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       24,118SHIV BABU
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002093 101006386231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV BABU

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,847
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,9282094 101299564784 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       23,389
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        2,3592095 100351396479 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,655
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,109 - -

        5,951SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

          431          6212096 100978170265 N.A.
        5,176            21        5,176SHIV KUMAR

YADAV
-

        5,176
            0          190 - -

       14,191SHIV MOHAN
SINGH

        1,079        1,5552097 101290509141 N.A.
       12,955             6       12,955SHIV MOHAN

SINGH
-

       12,955
            0          476 - -

       17,966SHIV RAI
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8002098 100351649622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV

PRAKASH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,239SHIV SAROJ
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022099 101370450671 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SHIV SAROJ

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       16,720SHIV SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

        1,250        1,9462100 101290043671 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,220

SHIV
SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

-
       15,000

            0          696 - -

       27,712SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8002101 100949531135 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,507SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802102 100351734235 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,150
SHIV SHARMA         1,250        1,8002103 101757688400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,300
SHIV SINGH         1,250        1,8002104 100692577373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,256SHIVA KANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,9562105 101658583072 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,298SHIVA KANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          706 - -

       19,570SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002106 101549331045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,480SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002107 101006386573 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,888SHIVAM
BHARADWAJ

        1,250        1,9282108 101177785245 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064SHIVAM

BHARADWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       23,032
SHIVAM KUMAR         1,166        1,6802109 101411993059 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       21,546SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,3372110 101288526756 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       18,142
SHIVAM OJHA         1,106        1,5942111 101200735376 N.A.

       13,282             8       13,282SHIVAM
OJHA

-
       13,282

            0          488 - -

       16,991SHIVAM SINGH
KUSHWAH

        1,250        1,8002112 101693453629 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIVAM
SINGH
KUSHWAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,637
SHIVAM VERMA         1,250        1,9102113 101328393811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,913SHIVAM
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          660 - -
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